
    WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING 

                                                  A G E N D A 

 June 8, 2016 

 

1. 7:30 PM – Call to Order – Burgess Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of May 25, 2016 

3. Approval of the Closed Legal Meeting Minutes of May 25, 2016 

 

4. ORDER OF BUSINESS: 

 

 Public Hearing on Water Rate Increase 

 

 Accounts Payable  

 

 Commissioners Concerns 

 

 Citizen Questions and Concerns 

 

5. ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

 

 Sat., June 11 – BULK TRASH 

 Tues., June 14, 7:30 – Planning Workshop 

 Thurs., June 16, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 

 Weds., June 22, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Tues., June 28, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Mon., July 4 – Independence Day – OFFICE CLOSED 

 Mon., July 4 – Sat., July 8 – Walkersville Vol. Fire Co. Carnival 

 Tues., July 5, 7:30 – Board of Appeals (if needed) 

 Thurs., July 7, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 

 Tues., July 12, 7:30 – Planning Workshop 

 Weds., July 13, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 Thurs., July 21, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 

 Tues., July 26, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 

 Weds., July 27, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 

6. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 

7. Adjournment 
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